Name of the Corporate Debtor: Jaiprakash Associates Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 03-06-2024; List of

registration number: 116

é:Sreditors as on: 10-06-2025; Name of IP: Mr. Bhuvan Madan; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims Amount No. of Claims Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

1 Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

2 Unsecured financial 3702 65517884387.31 2391 17737664042.50

creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

2.97

43177571133.49

4602649211.31

Annexure 2

3 Secured financial 17 528090357560.50 17 526636507774.65
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any

class of creditors)

88.04

1453849785.85

Annexure 3

4 Unsecured financial 17 31262103328.69 17 27305438177.09
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any

class of creditors)

4.56

3956665151.60

Annexure 4

5 Operational creditors 6439 533704663.84 6439 533704663.84

(Workmen)

0.09

Annexure 5

6 Operational creditors 1358 580789731.67 1152 188962231.00

(Employees)

0.03

351720617.00

40106883.67

Annexure 6

7 Operational creditors 17 58555684439 9 11466761993.00

(Government Dues)

1.92

2046469500.00

4187224750.00

40855228196.00

Annexure 7

8 Operational creditors 3225 37405850789.67 2719 14261014944.86
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and

Government Dues)

2.38

16851836529.88

6292999314.83

Annexure 8

9 Other creditors, if 4
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

13712771363.00 1 63721311.00

735659146263.68

598193775137.94

0.01

100.00

5117282206.87

7163751706.87

7274217793.13

77253085760.95

1257550052.00

53048533657.81

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//en/claims/claims-list/23002
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-07-03 12:34:54-a6ec50114a2820bf50ec48f105ca805f.pdf
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