					here for previous List	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016										
. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexu
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors					0.00				NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	3702	65517884387.31	2391	17737664042.50	2.97		43177571133.49	4602649211.31	Annexure 2.
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	17	528090357560.50	17	526636507774.65	88.04		1453849785.85		<u>Annexure 3</u>
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	17	31262103328.69	17	27305438177.09	4.56		3956665151.60		<u>Annexure 4</u>
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	6439	533704663.84	6439	533704663.84	0.09				<u>Annexure 5</u>
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	1358	580789731.67	1152	188962231.00	0.03		351720617.00	40106883.67	<u>Annexure 6</u>
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	17	58555684439	9	11466761993.00	1.92	2046469500.00	4187224750.00	40855228196.00	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	3225	37405850789.67	2719	14261014944.86	2.38		16851836529.88	6292999314.83	<u>Annexure 8</u>
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	4	13712771363.00	1	63721311.00	0.01	5117282206.87	7274217793.13	1257550052.00	Annexure 9
Total		14779	735659146263.68	12745	598193775137.94	100.00	7163751706.87	77253085760.95	53048533657.81	